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LANDSCAPE & TURF - FUNGICIDES/HERBICIDES/INSECTICIDES
01280               3336 DG Fungicide 30 lb.   
03895 Cheetah Pro Post Emergent Herbicide 64 oz.
03380               Diquat SPC 2L Herbicide Gal.  
03142 Quali-Pro Flumi-shield Herbicide 8 oz.
03010               Finale XL T&O Herbicide 2.5 Gallon   
03303 Fireworxx Herbicide Gallon
03708               Fusilade II Herbicide Quart   
03905               Hi Yield Killzall SC Herbicide 2.5 Gallon 
03137 Quali-Pro Expel Herbicide 32 oz.  
03150 Quali-Pro MSM Turf 2 oz.
03170               Quali-Pro Oxadiazon 2G Herbicide 50 lb. 
03177 Quali-Pro Quinclorac 75 DF 1 lb.
03179 Martin's Triclopyr 4 Gallon
03292               QuickPRO Roundup Herbicide 6.8 lb.      
03207 Remedy Ultra Herbicide Gallon
03285               Roundup Promax Herbicide 1.67 Gal.      
03295               Scythe Herbicide 2.5 gallon
03211 Sendero Herbicide Gallon
03432 Trimec Southern Quart
04702 Advion Fire Ant Bait 2 lb.
04267 Quali-Pro Imidacloprid 0.5 G 30 lb. 
05005               Admiral Liquid Colorant Gallon
05015               Green Lawnger Turf Colorant 2.5 Gallon      
LANDSCAPE - MULCHES
70250-T               Shredded Hardwood Mulch 2 cu.ft.
71100-T               Landscapers Pride Cypress Mulch 3 cu.ft. 
71500-T               Landscapers Pride Cedar Mulch 2 cu.ft. bag          
71505-T               Landscapers Pride Pine Bark Mulch 3 cu.ft.      
71507-T Landscapers Pride Red Colored Mulch 2 cu.ft. 
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71510-T               Landscapers Pride Hardwood Bark Mulch 2 cu.ft.  
71511-T               Kiddie Cushion 2 cu.ft.       
71610-T               Landscapers Pride Black Colored Mulch 2 cu.ft.  
71910-T Vital Earth Better Bark Mulch 2 cu.ft. 
71915-T Vital Earth Shredded Hardwood Mulch 2 cuf.t.
71917-T Vital Earth Cedar Mulch 2 cu.ft.
72825               Red Rubber Mulch 40 lb (1.5 cu.ft.)
72830               Brown Rubber Mulch 40 lb.  (1.5 cu.ft.)
72835               Rubber Mulch Black 40 lb (1.5 cu.ft.)   
LANDSCAPE - ROCK
71508-T Landscapers Pride Landscape Gravel 0.5 cu.ft.
71509-T Landscapers Pride River Pebble 0.5 cu.ft. 
71502-T Landscapers Pride Decomposed Granite 0.5 cu.ft. 
72307-T               Black/Red Lava Rock 0.5 cu.ft.
72310-T               Red Lava Rock 1 cu.ft.        
LANDSCAPE/TURF - FERTILIZERS
73306 Sigma 5-3-2 Organic Lawn Fertilizer OMRI 50 lb.
73312 Uri-Pel 12-24-12 Micros 50% SCU 50 lb.      
73313 Multi-Pels 13-13-13/11S 50 lb.
73314 Multi-Pels 15-5-10 15%S 50 lb.
73315               Multi-Pels 15-15-15 w/9% Sulfur 50 lb.
73316 KBW 16-8-8/2% Fe w/Micros 50 lb.
73321 Custom 21-0-0 S w/micros 50 lb.
73340 Sulfur Bentonite 90% 50 lb.
73502 12-0-4 Turf Fertilizer with Pre Emergent 50 lb.
73505 16-0-8 Turf Fertilizer Post Emergent Escalade  40 lb.
73507               18-0-5 + Lockup & Dicamba 50 lb.
73535               32-0-8 50% NSN 2% Fe 50 lb.     
73705-T               Fertilizer Spreader 100 lb.   
LANDSCAPE - HYDRO MULCH
73750-T               Profile Cellulose Hydro Mulch 50 lb.
73765-T               Profile SB 50/50 Hydro Mulch 50 lb.
73767-T Profile Blend w Tackifier Hydro Mulch 50 lb.



73780 Tacking Agent 3 for Hydro Mulch 8 lb.
LANDSCAPE IRRIGATION
52540-T               Dripnet Tubing PC 17m .5 gph 18" spacing 1000' roll
74526               17mm Insert Coupling 
74528               17mm Insert Elbow
74530               17mm Figure 8 Line End        
74532               17mm Insert Inline Shut-Off Valve    
74533               17mm Insert Male Adapter 1/2"        
74534               17mm Insert Male Adapter 3/4"        
74536               17mm Insert Tee
74538               17mm Combination Tee barbxbarbx3/4" fpt
74540               17mm Insert Cross
74813               6" Cut Off Riser 1/2" Segment 
74870               Sprinkler Donut Spray Head    
74871               Sprinkler Donut Gear Drive    
75500               20 Gal Tree Watering Bag 22782     
LANDSCAPE FABRICS
75505-T               Jute Mesh Wide Weave 4' x 225'
75510-T               Burlap 7oz. 3' x 300'         
75595               Sand Bags 14.5" x 26" w/ tie  
75603 FB50 Woven Weed Barrier 3' x 250'
75606-T FB50 Woven Weed Barrier 6' x 250'
LANDSCAPE - LAWN EDGING ALUMINUM
76110-T 8' Black Aluminum Edging 1/8" x 4"
76115-T               16' Black Aluminum Edging 1/8" x 4"
76117-T 16' Black Aluminum Edging 1/8" x  5.5"
76119 12" Black stake for aluminum edging
76120-T               16' Mill Finish Aluminum Edging   
76121 12" Mill Finish Stake for aluminum edging
76136               36" Black Aluminum Tree Ring w/2 Stakes 
LANDSCAPE - LAWN EDGING BLACK PLASTIC
76205-T               Edgepro Lawn Edging 20' Strip 
76207-T Edgepro Lawn Edging 60' coil



76210               Stake Kit - 4 Stakes & Connect
76215 Edging Stake #1901
76225               90 Degree Connector           
76235               Straight Lawn Edging Connector
LANDSCAPE - LAWN EDGING STEEL
76705-T               Green Steel Edging 1/8"x 4"x 10' w/4 stakes #1011
76715-T               Green Steel Edging  14 ga. 4" x 10' w/4 stakes #1014
76720               Steel Edging Stakes 10XS4
76725               Corner Stakes for Steel Edging 14CS
76730-T               14 Ga. 3' Tree Ring w/4 Stakes 14TR3-Green
LANDSCAPE - LAWN EDGING POLY BOARD
76970-T Benda Board 1" x 4" x 20' Redwood
76976-T Benda Board 1" x 4" x 20' Black
76972 Benda Board J Shape Metal Stake Redwood
76974 Benda Board Standard Plastic Stake 12" Redwood
76978 Benda Board Standard Plastic Stake 12" Black
LANDSCAPE - TREE STAKING
77240               Prolock 1" Heavy Duty Lock    
77406               T-Bar Stake  6'               
77410 Mushroom T Bar Stake Caps 25/box    
77605               Arborgard + Tree Trunk Protect
ATHLETIC FIELDS - PAINT/PENALTY MARKER
78100               White Athletic Field Marker 5 gal.  
78105               Flor-Org Athletic Field Marker 5 gal. 
78110               White Penalty Marker 4 oz.
78115               Pristine Green Grass Renew 17 oz. 
78120               White Athletic Field Marker 18 oz.   
78125               Orange Athletic Field Marker 18 oz.    
78130               Red Golf/Turf Marker 17 oz.     
78135               Orange Golf/Turf Marker 17 oz.       
78137               White Golf/Turf Marker 17 oz.   
78140               Blue Golf/Turf Marker 17 oz.     
78143               Yellow Golf/Turf Marker 17 oz.   



78145               Pump-N-Go Marking Machine Z-613
78150               Athletic Field Marking Machine  
78155               Stripe (Curb) Marking Wand  Z-606
78160               Marking Paint Belt Holster    
78165               Stripe Marking Gun
78170               Orange Inverted Marking Paint 13 oz.   
78175               HiViz Yellow Inverted Marking 20 oz.   
78185               Flor-Org Inverted Marking 13 oz.    
78190               Flor-R/O Inverted Marking 13 oz.    
 ATHLETIC FIELD BAGGED GOODS FOR BASEBALL/SOFTBALL
64300               Athletic Field Marking Dust 50 lb. 
64305               Red Infield Conditioner 50 lb. 
64310               Double Play Infield Conditioner 50 lb.
64315               Calcined Clay Drying Agent 50 lb.  
64320               Home Plate / Mound Clay 50 lb.
64325-T               Home Plate / Mound Clay Bricks
LANDSCAPE - SEEDS
79090-T Sahara Bermuda Seed 50 lb.    
79100 PanAm Bermuda Seed 25 lb.
79110-T Annual Ryegrass Seed 50 lb.   
79115-T SOS Maxx Annual Ryegrass 50 lb. 
79125-T Perennial Ryegrass Blend 40 lb.
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FUNGICIDES
01315               6672 50W Fungicide 4 x 8 oz.               
01310               6672 Fungicide 4.5L 2.5 Gallon  
01900               Adorn Fungicide Quart STW  
01015 Agri-Mycin 50 Fungicide 3 lb.
01318               Aliette WDG Fungicide 5 lb.   
01319 Areca Fungicide STW 5 lb.
01321 Astun Fungicide STW Quart
01710               Banner Maxx II Fungicide Agency Gallon
01405               Banrot 40WP Fungicide 2 lb.   
01299               Champ Dry Prill Fungicide 20 lb.        
01715               Daconil WeatherStik Fungicide Agency 2.5 gal.
01505               Decree 50 WDG Fungicide 2.5 lb.         
01225               Dithane 75DF Specialty Fungicide 12 lb.       
01227               Eagle 20EW Fungicide Pint     
01925               Empress Intrinsic Fungicide 24 oz.  
01725               Heritage Fungicide Agency 1 lb.    
01326 Kalmor Fungicide/Bacteriacide 2.5 lb. 
01729               Medallion WDG Fungicide Agency 8 oz.     
01750               Micora Fungicide Agency Quart    
01756 Mural + Mainspring GNL Agency Multipack 
01755               Mural GNL Fungicide Agency 1 lb.   
01320               OHP Chipco 26019 Fungicide 2 lb.        
01732               Palladium Fungicide Agency 2 lb. 
01635               Phyton 35 Bactericide Gallon   
01630               Phyton 35 Bactericide Liter  
01733 Postiva Fungicide Agency 28 oz.
01195               Quali-Pro Fosetyl-Al 80 WDG Fungicide 5.5 lb.  
01302               Quali-Pro Ipro 2 Fungicide 2.5 Gallon
01205               Quali-Pro Mefenoxam 2 AQ  Fungicide Gallon        
01760               Segovis Fungicide 1 pt.       
01331 Segway O Fungicide STW 64 oz.  
01330               Segway O Fungicide STW Pint     
01304               Spirato GHN Fungicide Pint STW
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01520               Stature SC Fungicide 25 oz.   
01735               Subdue GR Fungicide 25 lb.    
01745               Subdue Maxx Fungicide Agency Gallon 
01740               Subdue Maxx Fungicide Quart   
01223               Terrazole L Fungicide Quart 
01345               Triact 70 Fungicide 2.5 Gallon OMRI         
01350               Triathlon BA Biofungicide Gallon OMRI
01437               Truban 25% EC Fungicide Quart 
01435               Truban 30WP Fungicide 2 lb.           
PLANT GROWTH REGULATORS (PGR)
02505               A-Rest PGR Quart              
02205               B-Nine WSG PGR 1 lb.          
02210               B-Nine WSG PGR 5 lb.          
02705               Bonzi PGR Quart               
02715               Bonzi PGR Agency 2.5 gallon    
02310               Altercel PGR Gallon            
02290               Florel PGR Gallon             
02315               Pac O PGR 1 gal.             
02910               Sumagic PGR Gallon            
02510               Topflor PGR Agency 2 Liter
HERBICIDES
03700               Barricade 4FL Herbicide Agency Gallon    
03300               Biathlon Herbicide 50 lb. bag  
03901               BroadStar Herbicide 50 lb. STW
03897 Cheetah Pro Post Emergent Herbicide 2.5 gallon
03382               Diquat SPC 2L Herbicide 2.5 gal.        
03143 Quali-Pro Flumi-shield Herbicide 64 oz.
03305 Fortress Herbicide STW 50 lb. Bag
03306 Calibration Tray for OHP Granular Herbicides
03310 Fuerte Granular Herbicide STW  50 lb. Bag
03205               Gallery 75DF Herbicide 1 lb.  
03425               Gemini 3.7SC Herbicide 2.5 gallon
03430 Gemini Granular Herbicide 50 lb.
03040 Glyphosate 5.4 Herbicide 2.5 gallon
03415               OH2 Ornamental Herbicide II Granular 50 lb.  
03710               Princep Liquid Herbicide 2.5 gallon 
03280 Ranger Pro Herbicide 2.5 gallon



03283-T Ranger Pro Herbicide 30 gallon
03510               Snapshot DG Herbicide 25 lb. 
03904               SureGuard SC Herbicide 64 oz. STW
03900 SureGuard SC Herbicide Pint STW
INSECTICIDES/MITICIDES
04253 Quali-Pro Abamectin Quart
04254 Quali-Pro Abamectin Gallon
04928 Acephate 97 UP Insecticide 1 lb. 
04305               Adept Insect Growth Regulator 1 lb.          
04703 Advion Fire Ant Bait 25 lb.
04505               Akari Miticide Quart          
04360 Ancora Insecticide STW 1 lb.
04945               Attain TR Insecticide 12 X 2 oz.          
04710               Avid 0.15 EC Miticide Agency Gallon    
04705               Avid 0.15 EC Miticide Quart           
04310               Azatin O Bio Insecticide Qt OMRI
04947               Beethoven TR Insecticide/Miticide 12 x 2 oz.   
04255               Bifen I/T  Insecticide/Termiticide Quart    
04256               QP Bifen I/T Insecticide/Termiticide 1 gallon             
04258 Bifen L/P Granules 25 lb.
04257               Bifen XTS Insecticide Quart          
04415 Captiva Insecticide Quart
04723               Citation Insect Growth Regulator 6 x 2.66 oz.  
04285               Conserve SC Insecticide Quart 
04259               Cyonara 9.7 Insecticide Quart          
04260 Cyper TC Insecticide/Termiticide Gallon           
04261               Cyper WSP Insecticide (4 x 9.5g)            
04315               Decathlon 20WP Insecticide 8 ounce      
04266 D-Fense NXT STW 15 oz. Aerosol
04264 D-Fense SC Insecticide Pint
04907               DiPel Pro DF Insecticide 1 lb.            
04318 Discus L Insecticide Gallon
04920               Distance Insect Growth Regulator Quart            
04265               Dominion 2L Insecticide 27.5 oz           
04273 Doxem Plus Fire Ant Bait 4 lb.
04274 Doxem NXT STW Aerosol 15 oz.
04150               Ecotec Oil 2.5 gallon OMRI       



04727 Endeavor Insecticide 15 oz. USP   
04886               Enstar AQ Insect Growth Regulator Qt.             
04887               Extinguish Plus Fire Ant Bait 25 lb. Bag    
04732               Flagship 25 WG Insecticide Agency 2 lb.    
04321               Floramite SC Insecticide STW Quart            
04320               Fulcrum Insect Growth Regulator Quart             
04922               Gnatrol WDG Larvacide 16 lb.  
04275 Quali-Pro Imidacloprid 2F Gallon
04337 Kopa Insecticidal Soap 2.5 gallon
04420 Magus Miticide Quart
04746           Mainspring GNL Insecticide Agency Gallon     
04745               Mainspring GNL Insecticide Agency Pint     
04324               Marathon 1G Insecticide 5 lb. 
04325               Marathon 1G Insecticide 50 lb. 
04335               Marathon II Insecticide 250ml 
04890               Mavrik Aquaflow Miticide Quart         
04005               Metaldehyde 7.5G Insecticide 50 lb.
04287               M-Pede Insecticide 2.5 gallon OMRI
04307 Notavo Ovicide/Miticide STW Pint
04926               Orthene TT&O Spray 97 .773 lb.    
04924               Overture 35WP 8 x 2 oz        
04340               Pedestal IGR Quart           
04268 Permethrin SFR Pint
04269               Pivot Ultra Plus Aerosol STW 15 oz.      
04341 Pradia Insecticide STW Quart
04270 Proflex Encapsulated Insecticide STW Quart
04342 Pycana Insecticide Gallon OMRI 
04345               Pylon Miticide-Insecticide 16 oz.         
04960               Pylon TR 12 x 2 oz.           
04987               Pyrethrum TR Micro Insecticide 12 x 2 oz.       
04545               Rycar Insecticide 8 oz. Agency
04927               Safari 20 SG Insecticide 3 lb. STW
04430 Sanmite SC Miticide Quart  
04348 Sarisa Insecticide 0.5 gallon STW
04803               Sevin SL Insecticide 2.5 Gallon
04350               Shuttle O Miticide Pint     
04355               Sirocco Miticide 8 oz.        



04278 Stryker 54 Insecticide STW Aerosol 15 oz.
04277 Stryker Insecticide Pint
04279 Stryker Wasp & Hornet Spray STW Aerosol 15 oz.
04030 Summit BTI Mosquito Briquets 20/card
04295               Talstar N Granular 50 lb.     
04290               Talstar Professional Quart
04530               Talus 70DF Insect Growth Regulator 3 lb.    
04250               Taurus SC Termiticide 78 oz. STW
04271               Tekko Pro IGR 16 oz.
04272 Tekko Trio Foam STW 15 oz.
04935               TetraSan 5 WDG Miticide 8 x 2 oz. STW
04397               Tristar 8.5 Insecticide Gallon STW
04396               Tristar 8.5 Insecticide Quart STW
04992               Ultra-Pure Oil Horticultural Insecticide 2.5 gallon
MISCELLANEOUS CHEMICALS
05730 Advion Roach Gel Bait 4 x 30 gm
05735 Advion Ant Gel Bait 4 x 30 gm
05405               CapSil Spray Adjuvant Gallon  
05105               Foam Fighter Quart            
05915               Green-Shield II Disenfectant Gallon
05625 Jaguar 20 gm Bait Chunx 9 lb. pail 31410
05620 Jaguar 50 gm Place Pacs 73/pail 31473
05705 NanoPro Quart
05707 NanoPro Gallon
05709 NanoPro 2.5 Gallon
05115               Nu-Film P Spreader/Sticker Gallon              
05616 Prowler 15 gm Bait Chunx 4 lb. 22294
05617 Prowler 3 oz. Place Pak 22/pail 22144
05310               Sensor Monitoring Cards 3" x 5" 50/pk 
05315 Hytak Traps 20 cm x 25 cm 
05120               Spray-Aide Surfactant Gallon 
05670 Titan Weighted Bait Station 
05660 Tomcat Glue Boards Rat 2/pack Valu-Pak 32423
05665 Tomcat Glue Traps Mice & Insects 4/pack 32509
05680 Tomcat Mouse Bait Station 33480
05650 Tomcat Mouse Trap HD 2/pack 33536
05685 Tomcat Outpost Bait Station 33426



05675 Tomcat Rat Bait Station 33456
05655 Tomcat Rat Trap 1/pack 33521
05610 Tomcat Red Bait Chunx 4 lb. pail 22244
05615 Tomcat Red Meal Bait 5 lb. 22920
05605 Tomcat Red Place Pacs 3 oz. 22/pail 22022
05630 Tomcat Yellow 3 oz. Place pac 22/pail 32360
05640 Tomcat Yellow Bait Chunx 4 lb. pail 32444
05645 Tomcat Yellow Liquid 1.7 oz. 8/pack 32708
05648 Tomcat Yellow Mouse Killer 1 Refillable 16 x 1 oz. 22786
05647 Tomcat Yellow Mouse Killer 1 Refillable 8 x 1 oz. 22778
05646 Tomcat Yellow Mouse Killer III Refillable 4 x 1 oz. 23704
05635 Tomcat Yellow Rodent Block 1 lb. 4/pk 32465
05009               Turf Mark Blue Spray Indicator 2.5 gallon     
05007               Turf Mark Blue Spray Indicator Quart          
05125               Vapor Gard Anti Transpirant Gallon             
ROOTING COMPOUNDS
06005               Dip'N Grow Liquid 2 oz.       
06010               Dip'N Grow Liquid 16 oz.      
06015               Dip'N Grow Liquid Gallon      
06305               Hormodin 1 Powder 1 lb.       
06310               Hormodin 2 Powder 1 lb.       
06315               Hormodin 3 Powder 8 oz.      
WETTING AGENTS/WATER SAVING PRODUCTS
07505 H2Pro GN Wetting Agent 2.5 gallon
07510 H2Pro GN Wetting Agent 22 lb.
CONTAINERS - FLATS/PACKS/TRAYS
11425 18 Pocket Tray 4 Sq. 50/sleeve TRT184T
11502               L 606 Pack 100/Case           
11504               L  606 Super Jumbo Pack 100/Cs
11508               LE 1204 Pack 100/case         
11510               LE 1206 Pack 100/Cs           
11512               L 1020 Im Web Tray 50/Bundle  
11514               L 1020 NCR Tray Gray 100/Cs   
11515 L 1020 NCR Tray Gray No Holes 100/Cs   
11517               T Pot Tray 20 Gray 100/Case   
11518               T 606 Super Jumbo Pack 100/case
11520               T 1204 Pack Gray 100/Case     



11522               T Tray IM Black 100/Bundle    
11422 T 1020 Web Tray KBW 100/bundle
11524 T Tray NCR-Extra Deep Black 100/Bundle
11526               3.50 Sheet of Pots Wide 100/Cs
11528               3.50 Sheet of Pots Deep 100/Cs
11532               4.50 Sheet of Pots (15) 100/Cs
11533               T 1801 Sheet of Pots Economy 100/cs
11535               2001 T pot Sheet of Pots 100/cs
11536               03.00 Sq Pot Deep Gray 800/Cs 
11539               T- Pots Econo (3.25 Sq) 900/case
11540               4.00 Sq Press-Fit Pot Black 450/Case
11542               4.50 Sq Pot Deep Black 375/Case
11544               3.00 Press-Fit Tray (32) 100/C
11546               4.00 Press-Fit Tray (18) 100/C
11548               4.50 Sq Press-Fit Tray (15) 50/cs
11695 SVD-325 Press Fit Pot 450/case
11698 SPT-325-20 Press Fit Tray 45/case
11703 SVD-350 Press Fit Pot 450/case
11713 SPT-350-18 Press Fit Tray 50/case
11733 SOP-T-18 Sheet of Pots T.O. 100/case
CONTAINERS - POTS/CARRY TRAYS/HANGING BASKETS
12208               04.00 Azalea TW Green 1980/case
12210               04.00 Standard TW Green 1550/case
12212               04.50 Geranium TW Green 850/case
12216               05.50 Azalea TD TW Green 544/case
12223 06.00 Azalea TW Green 352/case
12224               06.00 Azalea TW Green 640/case
12228               06.00 Standard TW Green 440/case
12236               6.50 Azalea TW TS Pot Green 438/case
12238               7.00 Elite Azalea Green 250/case
12242               08.00 Elite Azalea Green 270/case 
12247               10.00 Elite Azalea Pot Green 100/case
12248               08.00 Euro Hanging Basket Green 50/case  
12250               08.00 Euro 2 Hanging Basket White 50/case
12252               10.00 ESL 2 Hanging Basket Green 50/case    
12254               10.00 ESL 2 Hanging Basket White 50/case    
12256-T               10.00 ESL 2 Hanging Basket Green 3,200/Pallet



12829               10 Hanging Pot Divider 1600/cs (for 10" Baskets)
12260               10.00 Euro Hanging Basket Green 50/case
12262               10.00 Euro Hanging Basket White 50/case
12264               12.00 Euro Hanging Basket Green 50/case
12266               12.00 Euro Hanging Basket White 50/case
12274               E-10 3 Strand Hanger White 50/bg 
12276               E-10 3 Strand Hanger Green 50/Bg 
12278               E-10L 3 Strand Hanger Green 50/Bg
12280               E-10L 3 Strand Hanger White 50/Bg
12282               E-12 4 Strand Hanger Clay 25/Bg 
12284               E-12 4 Strand Hanger Green 25/Bg 
12286               E-12 4 Strand Hanger White 25/Bg 
12288               12.00 Color Bowl Clay 42/Cs   
12290               14.00 Color Bowl Clay 45/Cs   
12298               06.00 Color Pot TL Clay 98/Cs 
12306 08.00 Color Pot Clay 58/case
12308               10.00 Color Pot 1 Clay 58/Cs  
12314               12.00 Color Pot 1 Clay 28/Cs  
12316               12.00 Color Pot 2 TL Clay 40/C
12320               14.00 Color Pot Clay 20/Cs    
12326               10.00 Cordova Pot Clay 58/Cs  
12328               12.00 Cordova Pot Clay 25/Cs  
12330               14.00 Cordova Pot Clay 22/Cs  
12344               12.00 Sq Color Planter Clay 32/case
12346               15.00 Sq Color Planter Clay 10/case
12348               6.00 Bulb Pan Green 400/Cs   
12350               8.00 Kord Traditional Bulb Pan Green 96/Cs  
12352               10.00 Bulb Pan Green 96/Cs  
12360               01.00 Quart Pot TW Black 475/case NRT001Q1
12366               4.00 Azalea Coex Pot Green 1332/cs XAZ04000
12368               4.00 Standard Coex Pot Green 1,260/case XST04002
12374               4.50 Geranium TL Coex Pot Green 720/case  XGR04500
12382               05.50 Azalea Traditional Coex Green 496/cs XAZ05500
12386               15 cm Short CoEx Green 680/Cs XPR15CS1
12390               15 cm Short CoEx Terra Cotta 680/cs XPR15CS1  
12392 15 CM Short Round Co-Ex Pot 6 Pocket Tray 50/cs
12396               17cm Euro COEX Short Green 300/case EU170S50



12398-T               17cm Euro COEX Short Green 11,660/pallet EU170S50
12475               15 Pocket Tray for 4" Az & St Pots 50/bundle TRS15409
12480               CTG4515 Tray 4.5 Geranium x 15 50/cs TCG15450
12482 15 pocket Tray for 4" CoEx Standard Round Pot 50/cs XTR15400
12483               CTXG4515 15 Pocket Tray For 4.5 pot 50/cs XTG15450
12490               6 Azalea Carry Tray 50/cs for CoEx Pot TCA06605
12492               6 Azalea Carry Tray 50/cs for Injection pot TCA06600
12495               6 Pocket Tray for 6.5 Az Pots 50/case TRS06650
12516               CTQ12 Tray (1qt pot x 12) 50/case TCR121Q0
12520 6 Count Trade Gallon Universal Tray 25/cs TIS66651
12550 01.00 Q  Pot Coex Terra Cotta 432/case
12552 01.00 Q  Pot Coex Black 432/case
12556 12-Pocket Tray (1Q Coex Pot x 12) 50/cs
12708               10 Panterra Pot Clay 100/Cs   
12712               12 Panterra Pot Clay 50/Cs    
12714               14 Panterra Pot Clay 25/cs    
12726               16 Panterra Oval 50/cs      
12810 10" Imperial Basket Green 50/case
12812 10" Imperial Basket White 50/case
12814 11" Basket Green ICHB11
12819 19" Plastic Hanger  25/bundle Green
12821 19" Plastic Hanger  25/bundle White
12823 16" Plastic Hanger Green 25/bundle Green
12825 16" Plastic Hanger White 25/bundle White
12900               3 Wire Long Hanger 18" 25/Bd 
12904 4 Wire Long Hangers 18" 25/bd 
12905               6" Gold Luster Speed Cover 250/cs
12910               6" Red Luster Speed Cover 250/cs
12915               6.5" Gold Luster Speed Cover 250/cs
12917               6.5" Evergreen Classic Cover 250/cs 
12919               6.5" Red Luster Speed Cover 250/cs
12921               8" Gold Luster Speed Cover 150/cs
12924               10" Gold Luster Speed Cover 150/cs
CONTAINERS - NURSERY POTS
13210 True Gallon HP-100 140/bundle
13212 Trade 3 Gallon HP-10M 125/bundle
13213 Trade 3 Gallon HP-275 135/bundle



13005 Haviland #5 HP-500 Black 48/bundle
13006 Pecan Container 1020 20/bd    
13010S-T Haviland #10 Squat Nursery Pot
13010-T Haviland #10 Nursery Pot 20/Bd
13015-T Haviland #15 Nursery Pot 20/Bd
13015S-T Haviland #15 Squat Nursery Pot 10/bundle
13020-T Haviland #20 Nursery Pot 10/Bd
13025-T Haviland #25 Nursery Pot 10/Bd
13035S-T Haviland 3500 Squat Nursery Pot      
13045-T Haviland #45 Nursery Pot      
13065-T Haviland #65 Nursery Pot      
13100-T Haviland #100 Nursery Pot     
13200-T Haviland #200 Nursery Pot     
13300-T Haviland #300 Nursery Pot     
13305               01.00 T1G Squat TL Terra Cotta Coex 140/Cs
13310               01.00 T1G Squat TL Green Coex 140/Cs
13315-T               01.00 T1G Squat TL Black  4800/mini pallet
13320-T               01.00 T1G Squat TL Green 4800/mini pallet 
13322-T 01.00 T1G Squat TL Terra Cotta 4800/ mini pallet
13402               Elite 300S #1 Nursery Pot Black 60/Bd  
13406               Elite 400 Nursery Pot Black 75/Bd   
13408               Amerikan 600 #2 Nursery Pot Black 60/Bd
13412               Amerikan 1000 Nursery Pot Black 50/Bd  
13414               Amerikan 1200 #3 Nursery Pot Black 50/bd
13418               Elite 1600 #4 Nursery Pot Black 50/Bd  
13420               Elite 2000 #5 Nursery Pot Black 50/Bd 
13422-T               Whiteridge #7 Nursery Pot Black 28/Bd   
13515               15 cm Planting Bag Bk 5,200/Bd
13520               24 cm Planting Bag 1,660/Bg 
13535               60 cm Planting Bag 25kg/Bd  
13805               Tall One Tree Pot 4" x 14" 210/Case    
13925               Propagation Dome 50/Case      
CONTAINERS - PROPAGATION POTS/TRAYS/SHEETS
14435               Jiffy 7 Pellet #703 1,000/Cs  
14505               38 Plug Sheet 100/Case        
14510               50 Plug Sheet PB Black 100/Cs 
14515               72 Round Plug Sheet 100/Case  



14520               98 Plug Sheet 100/Case        
14530               128 Sq Plug Tray 100/Case     
14535               144 Octagon Plug Tray 100/Cs 
14538               98 Sq Plug Tray 100/Case 
14540               200 Sq Plug Tray 100/Case     
14560               512 Plug Tray Gray 100/Case 
14565               10 Row Seeder Tray 100/Case   
14567               20 Row Seeder Tray 100/Case   
14569 21 Seedling Tray Black 65/cs
14570               38 Seedling Tray Black 50/Case
14573               50 Seedling Tray Black 55/Case
14575               72 Seedling Tray Black 50/Case
14605               Prop-50 Rd Propagation Sheet 100/cs        
14610               Prop-72 Rd Propagation Sheet 100/cs        
14618 PL-128 Sq Plug Tray 100/cs        
14620               PL-200 Sq Plug Tray 50/cs        
14625               PL-288 Sq Plug Tray 50/cs T.O.P.
14630 PL-406 Sq Plug Tray 50/Case T.O.P.
14645 PL-38-Star Deep Plug Tray 25/case T.O.P.
14650 PL-50-Star Deep Plug Tray 50/case T.O.P.
14655 PL-72-Star Deep Plug Tray 50/case T.O.P.
14705               5005 162CT Rootcube 1" 20/cs (3240)
14710               5010 104CT Rootcube 1.25" 20/cs (2080)
14715               5015 50CT Rootcube 1.5" 20/cs (1000)
14730               87-50010 10CT Wedge Strips 224/cs (2240)
14735               87-50224 Strip Connector Clip w/Wedge 10&13 CT 224/cs
FERTILIZERS - DRY/SLOW RELEASE/CONTROLLED RELEASE
21105               Carl Pool Palm Food 12-4-12 50 lb. Bag  05450
21110               Carl Pool Total Nursery TopDress 12-5-9 50 lb. 05050
21115               Carl Pool 13-13-13 Fertilizer 40 lb. Bag 00640
21120               Carl Pool Colorscapes 19-13-6 40 lb. Bag 04540
21125               Carl Pool Topdress/Incorporate 21-7-12 50 lb. 05350
21405 Osmocote Plus 15-9-12 3-4 month 50 lb. 
21407 Osmocote Plus 15-9-12 5-6 month 50 lb. 
21409               Osmocote Plus 15-9-12 Lo Start 8-9 month 50 lb. 
21424               Osmocote 14-14-14 3-4 month 50 lb. 
21426               Osmocote Blend 17-5-11 5-6 month 50 lb.



21428 Osmocote Blend 17-5-11 8-9 month 50 lb.
21434               Osmocote 13-13-13 8-9 month 50 lb. 
21439               Osmocote 18-6-12 8-9 month 50 lb. 
21443 Osmocote Blend 18-5-8 8-9 month 50 lb.
21445 Osmocote Blend 18-5-8 12-14 month 50 lb.
21447               Osmocote Blend Quick Start 18-5-12 5-6 month 50 lb.
21448 Osmocote Blend 18-5-12 8-9 month 50 lb.
21454               Osmocote Blend 19-5-9 12-14 month 50 lb.
21456 Osmocote Bloom 12-7-18 Mini Prill 5-6 month 50 lb.
21459               Osmocote Blend 18-7-10 8-9 month 50 lb. 
21464               Osmocote Blend 21-4-8  8-9 month 50 lb.
21469               Osmocote Blend 21-4-8 12-14 month 50 lb.
FERTILIZERS - BIOSTIMULANTS/TABLETS/ORGANIC
22005 NanoPhos Gallon
22010 NanoPhos  2.5 gal 2/ case F7377
22015 Nano N  1gal 4 / case F7377
22020 Nano N  2.5 gal 2/ case F7377
22101 Bioblast 7-7-7 Biostimulant Gallon 71128
22103 Myco Boost 18-6-12 50 lb. 06239
22105               Vitazyme Gallon 52877       
22107 Vitazyme 2.5 gallon 52878           
22410               Agriform 20-10-5 10 Gram Tablet 1,000/Cs
22415               Agriform 20-10-5 21 Gram Tablet 500/Cs  
22505               Multi Pels 0-46-0 50 lb. Triple Superphosphate
22515               Iron Micronutrient (40% Fe) 50 lb.  
22530-T               Magnesium Sulfate 50 lb. Bag  
22701 Superthrive Gallon
22842-T Sustane 4-6-4 Organic Fertilizer 50 lb. OMRI
22844-T               Sustane 8-4-4 Organic Fertilizer 50 lb. OMRI
FERTILIZERS - MICRONUTRIENTS
23070               Brandt Sequestar 6% Fe EDDHA 5 lb.     
23075               Brandt Sequestar 13.2% Fe 5 lb. 
23110               Micropak Micronutrients 50 lb. 04050
23404               Micromax Micronutrients 50 lb.
23409               STEP HiMag 50 lb.             
23415 Peters Liquid STEM Micronutrients 2.64 gal.
23425               Peters STEM Microntrients 25 lb.



23505               Sprint 138 Iron Chelate 5 lb. Bag      
23512               Sprint 330 Iron Chelate 5 lb. Bag       
FERTILIZERS - WATER SOLUBLE
24103               Carl Pool 18-9-18 Color Plus 25 lb.    
24105 Carl Pool 20-20-20 General Purpose Plus w/Micros 25 lb.
24108 Carl Pool 24-6-20 Forage Booster 25 lb. 
24110 Carl Pool 30-10-10 High N Special No Moly 25 lb.
24115               Carl Pool 9-58-8 BR-61 25 lb. 00911 WSF
24409               Peters Excel 15-2-20 Pansy 25 lb.
24414               Peters Excel 13-2-13 Plug 25 lb.
24417 Peters Excel 17-3-17 Neutral Cal-Mag Peat Lite 25 lb.
24419               Peters Excel 21-5-20 AP 25 lb.
24424               Peters Prof 24-8-16 Tropical Foliage 25 lb.
24427 Peters 20-3-19 Petunia special with Black Iron 25 lb.
24429               Peters Prof 20-20-20 General Purpose 25 lb.
24434               Peters Prof 20-10-20 General Purpose 25 lb.
24436               Peters Prof 21-7-7 Acid 25 lb.
24444               Peters Professional Peat Lite 20-10-20 25 lb. 
24454               Peters Prof 15-5-25 Poinsettia 25 lb.
24459               Peters Prof 10-30-20 Plant Starter 25 lb.
24464               Peters Prof 15-0-15 Dark Weather 25 lb.
24515-T Soludrip Calcium Nitrate  55 lb. Bag    
FERTILIZERS - ACCESSORIES
25401               Everris #1 Spoon 9 Gram       
25402               Everris #2 Spoon 14 Gram      
25403               Everris #3 Spoon 18 Gram      
25404               Everris #4 Spoon 37 Gram      
25405               Everris #5 Spoon 45 Gram      
25406               Everris #6 Spoon 70 Gram      
25407               Everris #7 Spoon 95 Gram      
COOLING EQUIPMENT, FANS
31636               Cooling Pad 36 x 4 x 12       
31648-T               Cooling Pad 48 x 4 x 12       
31660-T             Cooling Pad 60 x 4 x 12       
31672-T               Cooling Pad 72 x 4 x 12       
31712               12 Versa-Kool Circulation Fan VK12
31720               20 Versa-Kool Circulation Fan VK20



31724               24 Versa-Kool Circulation Fan VK24
GROUND COVER/WEED BARRIER & ACCESSORIES
32603             Econo Ground Cover 3' x 300'    
32604 Econo Ground Cover 4' x 300'    
32606-T               Econo Ground Cover 6' x 300'    
32610-T Econo Ground Cover 10' x 300'    
32612-T Econo Ground Cover 12' x 300'    
32615-T Econo Ground Cover 15.5' x 300'    
32703               3' x 300' Ground Cover Black  
32704 4' x 300' Ground Cover Black
32706-T           6' x 300' Ground Cover Black  
32710-T               10' x 300' Ground Cover Black 
32712-T               12' x 300' Ground Cover Black 
32725-T               15.5' x 300' Ground Cover Black
GROUND COVER Staples/Pins
32506               KBW 6" Ground Cover Pins 500/Cs  
32506I               KBW 6" Ground Cover Pins - Each
32508               KBW 8" Ground Cover Pins 500/Cs  
GREENHOUSE STRUCTURES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES
33542           Spring Wire Plast Coated 6.5' 
33552               Winch for Sidewalls Gear Crank 5:1 gear box
33589 Pipe Strap 1" 14 ga 1/4" hole on top of strap
33592               Pipe Strap 1-1/4" 14 ga. 1/4" hole on top of strap
33594               Corner Braces 1-3/8" x 7'    
33595               Brace Band 1-5/8" 12 ga. x 3/4"
33597               End Rail Clamp 1-7/8" x 1-5/8"
33598               Line Rail Clamp 1-7/8" x 1-7/8"
33602 Brace Band 1-3/8" 12 Ga x 3/4"
33604               Brace Band 1-7/8" 12 ga. X 3/4"
33605               End Rail Clamp 2 3/8" x 1 5/8"
33607               End Rail Clamp 1-7/8" x 1-7/8"
33609 End Rail Clamp 1-3/8" x 1-3/8" w/nut & bolt
33705               Blower B60-E 60 CFM             
33710               Blower Bracket Kit w/Deflector
33715               Blower Jumper Kits 48"     
33720               Thermostat TP158 1 stage
33722               Thermostat 2 Stage Heat/Cool       



33906               Vinyl Insert 6'               
33910               Tek Screws 12-14 x 1          
33540-T               Latch 10' Galvanized          
33546-T               Latch 12' Aluminum        
33548-T Aluminum End Bow Wire Lock Base 8'
33550-T               Hat Channel 12' Galvanized
33557-T               Aluminum Gutter 12'
33560-T               Z Shaped Piece 12' Long       
33570-T Bows 20' x 1-3/8" 16 ga.  
33580-T               Bows 21' x 2" One Piece             
33583-T               Post Pipe 2-3/8" x 21' 13 gauge 'Gatorshield'
33584-T               Post Pipe 2" X 18' 14 gauge 'Gatorshield'     
33585-T               Purlin Pipe 1-3/8" x 24' 16 gauge 
33586-T               Post Pipe 2" x 24' 14 gauge     
33588-T               Post Pipe 2-3/8" x 24'  13 gauge
33590-T               Bows 2" X 30' Heavy Low Profile 2 piece
33591-T               Purlin Pipe 1 3/8" X 21' 18 gauge
33596-T              Purlin Pipe 1-5/8" X 24' 16 gauge        
33599-T              Square Tubing 1.5" x 16ga x 288" Gatorshield
GREENHOUSE - HEATING
34705               18" x 100' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil
34710               18" x 150' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil 
34715               18" x 200' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil 
34720               18" x 250' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil 
34725               18"x 1000' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil 
34735               24" x 100' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil
34740               24" x 150' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil
34745               24" x 250' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil
34750               24"x 300' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil 
34755               24" x 1000' Unpunched Tube 4 mil
34765               30" x 100' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil  
34770               30" x 150' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil 
34775               30" x 300' 8/4 Punched Tube 4 mil 
34902-T               Tradesman K210 Kerosene Fuel 
34908-T               Tradesman 170 BTU  LPG Standard
34910-T               Tradesman 400 BTU  LPG Standard
34912-T               Therma Grow 120 Plus Heater LP 115v  



34913-T               11/19/2022
34922-T               Therma Grow 220 Plus Heater LP 115v 60h
34923-T               Therma Grow 220 Plus Heater NG 115 v 60 hz
34924-T Therma Grow 220 Plus Heater NG 220 v   
34925-T               Therma Grow 220 Plus Heater LP 220 v   
34972               Indoor Installation Kit TG120 
34973               Indoor Installation Kit TG220 
34974               Outdoor Installation Kit TG120 
34976               Outdoor Installation Kit TG220
34977               Exhaust Shutter 14" TG220    
34978               Thermostat 2-Stage for Therma Grow     
GREENHOUSE - INSECT SCREEN/BENCH/TAPE
35415-T Insect Screen 11.8' wide 50 x 26 Mesh sold by linear foot
35510-T Frost Blanket 10' x 300' 2 oz. roll
35510 Frost Blanket 10' x 300' 2 oz. per linear ft.
35520-T Frost Blanket 15' x 300' 6 oz.
35517-T               Frost Blanket 15' x 300' 2 oz.
35550               6' x 50' 1.5oz Winter Fabric 22256
35705               Dura-Bench 24" x 48"       
35710               Dura-Bench Ultra 24" X 48" 
35711               Dura-Bench Ultra Clips       
GREENHOUSE - Polycarbonate
36605-T               8' Corrugated Polycarbonate Clear   
36610-T               10' Corrugated Polycarbonate Clear  
36615-T               12' Corrugated Polycarbonate Clear  
36620-T 16' Corrugated Polycarbonate Clear  
36910               EPDM Closure for Polycarbonate 3'  
36630-T U Channel for Twinwall Polycarbonate 16'
36635-T H Channel for Twinwall Polycarbonate 16'
36640-T 8 mm Twinwall Polycarbonate 4' x 8'
36645-T 8 mm Twinwall Polycarbonate 4' x 10'
36650-T 8 mm Twinwall Polycarbonate 4' x 16'
GREENHOUSE - Polyethylene Films
36700               C & A 8' x 100' 4 mil Clear   
36702               C & A 8' x 100 4 mil Black    
36704               C & A 10 X 100 4 mil Clear    
36706               C & A 10 x 100 4 mil Black    



36708               C & A 12 x 100 4 mil Clear    
36710               C & A 12 x 100 4 mil Black    
36712               C & A 8 x 100 6 mil Clear     
36714               C & A 8 x 100 6 mil Black     
36716               C & A 10 x 100 6 mil Clear    
36718               C & A 10 x 100 6 mil Black    
36720               C & A 12 x 100 6 mil Clear    
36722               C & A 12 x 100 6 mil Black    
36724               C & A 20 x 100 6 mil Clear    
36726               C & A 20 x 100 6 mil Black    
36730               C & A 40 x 100 6 mil Black    
36750               Nursery Clear 10 x 100 4 mil  
36752               Nursery Clear 12 x 100 4 mil  
36754-T               Nursery Clear 20 x 100 4 mil  
36756-T               Nursery Clear 24 x 100 4 mil  
36758-T               Nursery Clear 32 x 100 4 mil  
36760-T               Nursery Clear 40 x 100 4 mil  
36762-T               Nursery Clear 40 x 150 4 mil  
36764               Nursery Clear 10 x 100 6 mil  
36766               Nursery Clear 12 x 100 6 mil  
36768-T               Nursery Clear 20 x 100 6 mil  
36770-T               Nursery Clear 24 x 100 6 mil  
36772-T               Nursery Clear 24 x 150 6 mil  
36774-T               Nursery Clear 28 x 100 6 mil  
36776-T               Nursery Clear 32 x 100 6 mil  
36778-T               Nursery Clear 32 x 150 6 mil  
36779-T               Nursery Clear 36 x 100 6 mil  
36780-T               Nursery Clear 40 x 100 6 mil  
36782-T               Nursery Clear 40 x 150 6 mil  
36786-T               Nursery Clear 48 x 100 6 mil  
36800               Tufflite IV 10 x 100 6 mil    
36801               Tufflite IV 12 x 100 6 mil    
36804-T               Tufflite IV 20 x 100 6 mil    
36806-T               Tufflite IV 24 x 100 6 mil    
36810-T               Tufflite IV 24 x 150 6 mil    
36816-T               Tufflite IV 28 x 100 6 mil    
36818-T               Tufflite IV 32 x 100 6 mil    



36820-T               Tufflite IV 32 x 150 6 mil    
36821-T               Tufflite IV 36 x 100 6 mil    
36823-T               Tufflite IV 36 x 150 6 mil    
36824-T               Tufflite IV 40 x 100 6 mil    
36826-T               Tufflite IV 40 x 150 6 mil    
36830-T               Tufflite IV 48 x 100 6 mil    
35900               Poly Tape (No Liner) 4"x 108'
35902               Poly Tape w/Liner 4" x 48'   
35904               Poly Tape w/Liner 6" x 48'   
35910               Batten Tape 1-1/4" x 300'    
35915               Batten Tape 1-3/4" x 300'    
43310               HT50P Hammer Tacker Stapler           
43315               3/8" T50 Staples 5000/pk      
43320               1/2" T50 Staples 5000/pk      
GREENHOUSE - SHADE
37205               Kool Ray Classic White Paint 5 gallon
37210               X-tra Stick Adhesive Additive Qt       
37305               Woven Shade 63% 10'x20' T&G 2' 00685
37310               Woven Shade 73% 12'x15' T&G 2'  
37315               Woven Shade 73% 12'x20' T&G 2'   
37328               Bird Barricade 28' x 28' 23406      
37530               Black 35% Knit Shade 13' (4m) Width
37550               Black 50% Knit Shade 12' Width 
37570               Black 70% Knit Shade 12' Width 
37580               Black 80% Knit Shade 12' Width
36920               Plastic Zip Tie Black 11" 100/pk
36925               Clip-It Shade Cloth Fastener 31063  
HORTICULTURAL - EQUIPMENT
41200 Tree Dolly 1,500 lb. Capacity Pneumatic Wheels
HORTICULTURAL - FLAGGING/MARKING TAPE/TAGS
42100               Flagging Tape 1" x 300' MFT 3628 
42325               Orange Vinyl Tag 5" 1000/roll 
42330               Pink Vinyl Tag 5" 1000/roll   
42335               Red Vinyl Tag 5" 1000/roll    
42340               White Vinyl Tag 5" 1000/roll  
42345               Yellow Vinyl Tag 5" 1000/roll 
42350               Blue Vinyl Tag 7" 1000/roll   



42355               Gold Vinyl Tag 7" 1000/roll   
42360               Lavender Vinyl Tag 7" 1000/rl 
42365               Lime Vinyl Tag 7" 1000/roll   
42370               Orange Vinyl Tag 7" 1000/roll 
42375               Pink Vinyl Tag 7" 1000/roll   
42385               White Vinyl Tag 7" 1000/roll  
42400               Plastic Stake 5" 1000/pk      
42405               Plastic Stake 7" 500/pk       
42410               T-Stake Plastic 4" 500/pk     
42415               T-Stake Plastic 7" 200/pk     
42420               12" x 1-1/8" Wood Stake 100/pk
42845               Marking Flag Florescent Orange 100/pk
42900               Sharpie Marker Black          
42910               China Marker Black            
42920               China Marker White            
HORTICULTURAL - MEASURING,BUDDING TAPE, STAPLES
43002               8.0 fl oz/250 ml Measuring Cup 
43003               16 fl oz/500 ml Measuring Jug  
43004               32 fl oz/1 liter Measuring Jug
43005               64 fl oz/2 Liter Measuring Jug 
43006               128 fl oz/4 Liter Measuring Jug 
43100               Budding Tape 1/2" x 300' .004 3405
43105               Budding Tape 1" x 300' .004 3424
43107 Chip Budding Tape 5/8" X 800' 4115
43110               Chip Budding Tape 1" X 800' 4126
43720               7" Plastic Tree Caliper       
43807               1/4" x 7" Green Ties 250/bundle
43900               Clear Stretch Film 18" x 1500'
43902               Black Stretch Film 18" x 1500'  
43905               Packing Tape 2" x 110 yd.     
43910-T               Master Roll Stretch Film 20" x 6000'
43915               Best of Texas Landscape Guide 
43925               42 gal. Clean Up Bag 20/box   
43930               55 gal. Drum Liner 15/box     
HORTICULTURAL - PLANT SLEEVES
44720               Paper Sleeve 8x16x21 6-21 unnested 250/cs for 6-6.5"
44755               Satin Sleeve 8 x 20 x 20 Point 1000/case for 6-6.5"



44760               Satin Sleeve 8 x 30 Point 1000/case for 8"
44765               Satin Sleeve 10 x 24 HB 1000/case for 10"
44770               Satin Sleeve 12 x 30 500/case for 12" 
HORTICULTURAL - PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
45202               Tychem QC Coverall Medium     
45203               Tychem QC Coverall Large      
45204               Tychem QC Coverall X-Large    
45210 Nitrile Glove Small Blue Pair 
45212 Nitrile Glove Medium Pair
45215 Nitrile Glove Large Pair
45220 Nitrile Glove Small Green Pair
45222 Nitrile Glove Medium Green Pair
45225 Nitrile Glove Large Green Pair
45805               Disposable Dust Mask 5/pk     
45817               Full Face Respirator Honeywell FFP-5400     
45823               Half Mask Respirator w/N95 filter medium
45827               North OV/N95 Cartridge 2 pack 
45829 N95 filter assembly 2/pack
45832               Low Profile "P" Filter 2/pack 
45834               Pancake Adapter for Full & Half Face Respirator
45840               Safety Glasses Clear Lens     
45841               Safety Glasses Smoke Lens     
45842               Safety Glasses Amber Lens     
45843               Safety Glasses Camo/Brown Lens 
45850 Max-1 Earplug 2/pack
45906 Hand Sanitizer Gallon
HORTICULTURAL - SPRAYERS
46315-T               Dramm MS20-GAS-100-BF Electric Sprayer  
46320-T               Dramm MS20GAS-66 Gas Sprayer       
46801 418 Solo Farm & Landscape Sprayer 1 Liter
46805               425 Solo Backpack Sprayer Piston
46810               475 Solo Backpack Sprayer Diaphragm
46815               456 Handheld Sprayer 2.25 gal 
46849               Solo Elbow & Nozzle Kit 0610408P
46850               Solo Shut Off Valve Repair Kit 0610402
46851               Solo Repair Kit for Piston Backpack 425 0610407K      
46852               Solo Repair Kit-for Diaphragm Backpack 475 0610406



46853               Solo Part  0062115 O-Ring  
46854               Solo Tank Cap (425/475) 4200242
46855               Solo 48" Hose 0064234      
46856               Solo Cap Gasket 4061342    
46857               Solo Screw Cap Part 4074148
46858               Solo Flat Spray Jet 4074263
46859               Solo Screw Cap 4074337     
46861               Solo Jet Cap 4074755       
46862               Solo Sprayer Part Shut Off Valve 4800170
HORTICULTURAL - STAKES/BAMBOO/TIE TAPE
47310               Tie Tape 1/2"x 150' .008 Green 3402
47315               Tie Tape 1/2"x 300' .004 Green 3400
47317               Tie Tape 1" x 150' .008 Green 3421
47320               HT-R2 Max Tapener Tying Gun 5002
47325               Max Tapener Staples 4800/box 5100
47335 Max Tapener Blades for HT-R2 2/pack 5202
HORTICULTURAL - BAMBOO STAKES
47505               2' 4/6mm Bamboo Green 1000/bd 
47510               2' 6/8mm Bamboo Natural 1000/bd
47515               3' 6/8mm Bamboo Green 1000/bd 
47520               3' 8/10mm Bamboo Natural 1000/bd 
47525-T               4' 12/14mm Bamboo Natural 250/bd 
47530-T               5' 12/14mm Bamboo Natural 250/bdl
47535-T               5' 14/16mm Bamboo Natural 200/bd 
47545-T               6' 12/14mm Bamboo Natural 250/bd 
47550-T               6' 14/16mm Bamboo Natural 200/bd 
47555-T               6' 15/17mm Bamboo Natural 200/bd 
47560-T               6' 18/20mm Bamboo Natural 100/bd 
47570-T               7' 16/18mm Bamboo Natural 100/bd 
47572-T               7' 18/20mm Bamboo Natural 100/bdl
47575-T               8'  24/26mm Bamboo Natural 50/bd 
47580-T               10' 26/28mm Bamboo Natural 25/bd 
47585-T               12' 26/28mm Bamboo Natural 25/bd 
HORTICULTURAL - TESTING EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
48310               pH 4 Buffer Solution 2 oz.     
48315               pH 7 Buffer Solution 2 oz.  
48410               Model 'SR' Irrometer 12" 212       



48420               Irrometer Service Unit 1001
48510               Myron L 512 M5 Agrimeter mmhos 
48515               Myron L 512 T5 DS Meter ppm   
48520               MyronL Standard Solution 3000 ppm 2 oz.
48605               TDS Electronic Pen Model T75  
48607               C65 Pocket EC Meter 0-1999uS  
48610               pH55 Tester, 0.0 - 14.0 pH      
48615               MW700 Lux Light Meter 0.00-50000 Lux
48620               Magnifying Lense 10X          
48700               Digital Waterproof Min/Max Thermometer
48705               Max-Min Thermometer           
48710               Indoor/Outdoor Thermometer    
48711               Indoor Humidity Thermometer
48712               Soil Thermometer 5"           
48715               Rain & Sprinkler Gauge Set    
48720               5" Rain Gauge Glass           
HORTICULTURAL - TOOLS/PRUNERS/LOPPERS/SHOVELS
49195               Corona Dual Cut Bypass Lopper 31" SL 7180 
49200               Corona Machete 18 inch MA 60041                   
49201               Corona Machete Sheat 18" AC 7310
49202               Corona High Performance Orchard Lopper 26" AL 8442  
49203               Corona Super-Duty Bypass Lopper 31" SL 6500     
49204               Corona Bypass Lopper 26" WL 3351     
49205               Corona Push Broom 2 Bristles 24" BM 61002        
49208-T               Corona Pole Pruner 14' TP 6870    
49210               Corona Bypass Pruner 3/4" Cut BP 3160 
49214               Corona Bypass Pruner 1/2" Cut BP 3130 
49216               Corona Bypass Pruner 1" Cut BP 3180D
49218               Corona Blade for BP 3180 Pruner 3180-1
49222               Corona Anvil Pruner  ¾ Inch AP 3334
49224               Corona Leather Scabbard 5" w/Clip AC 7220
49225 Corona Razor Tooth Saw 21" RS 16290
49226               Corona Folding Saw 8" PS 4040 
49234               Corona Grass Shear GS 6750D
49236               Corona Houseplant Shear FS 4310       
49238               Corona Serrated Hedge Shear HS 6920
49239               Corona Long Straight Snips AG 4930         



49240               Corona Grape Shear AG 5030            
49242               Corona Thinning Shear FS 4350         
49243               Corona Drain Spade 16" Wood D-Handle SS 62010  
49246               Corona Steel Nursery Spade D-Handle AS 90220 
49247               Corona #2 Rd Pt Shovel 48" Handle 15 ga. SS 26000 
49249               Corona #2 Rd Pt Shovel 48" Handle 14 ga. SS 65000
49251               Corona #2 Sq Pt Shovel 48" Handle 15 ga. SS 27000
49252               Corona Garden Spade Sq 11-3/4" D Handle SS 29010  
49253               Corona Garden Hoe with 6" blade 54" handle SH 20000
49258               Corona Fixed Tine Shrub Rake 8" RK 62000
49260               Corona Fixed Tine Leaf Rake 19" RK 62061 
49261               Corona Bow Head Rake 16" RK 65002     
49262               Corona Aluminum Landscape Rake 36" RK 61062
49264               Corona Manure Fork 5-Tine FK 72005    
49376 Sharpshooter with Insulated Short Handle Heavy Duty
49378 Sharpshooter with Insulated Long Handle Heavy Duty
49404               Felco #2 Pruning Shear       
49408               Felco 2 Anvil Rivets #2-7    
49409               Felco Leather Holster F910   
49410               Felco Bolt & Nut Set #2-90   
49412               Felco Cutting Blade2+4+11    
49414               Felco Repair Kit for Model 2 
49416               Felco Spring for #2  2/pk    
49418               Felco Center Bolt Nut #2-9    
49035               Felco Budding Knife 3.90.40  
IRRIGATION - CONTROLLERS
51308 Superior 8 Station Controller
51501               Trident Mist Controller 
51505               Nova 6 Station Mist Control    
IRRIGATION - DRIP
52505               PC Dripper 0.5 gph Barbed     
52510               PC Dripper 1.0 gph Barbed     
52515               24" Dripper Stake Assembly 0.5 gph
IRRIGATION - FILTERS
53100 1" Tagline Filter w/SS Scrn & Ball Vlv 155 mesh
53105 1.5" Tagline Filter w/SS Scrn & Ball Vlv 155 mesh
53110 2" Tagline Filter w/SS Scrn & Ball Vlv 155 mesh



53115 3/4 & 1" Tagline Filter w/SS Screen 155 mesh
53120 1 & 1.5" Tagline Filter w/SS Screen 155 mesh
53125 2" Tagline Filter w/SS Screen 155 mesh
53130 3/4" Tagline Filter w/SS Screen 200mesh
53135 1" Tagline Filter w/SS Scrn & Ball Vlv 200 mesh
53140 1.5" Tagline Filter w/SS Scrn & Ball Vlv 200 mesh
53145 2" Tagline Filter w/SS Scrn & Ball Vlv 200mesh
53505               Filter 3/4" 120 Mesh Red      
53510               Disc Filter 3/4" 140 mesh     
IRRIGATION - Hoses, Shutoffs, Water Breakers, Water Wands, Accessories
54305               Dramm Handi-Reach Watering Wand 16"  10-22354
54310               Dramm Handi-Reach Watering Wand 24" 124-GC
54315               Dramm Handi-Reach Watering Wand 36" 136-GC
54320               Dramm Handi-Reach Watering Wand 48" 148-GC
54325               Dramm Handi-Reach "BASKET" Wand 48" 148-GBC
54330               Dramm Brass Shut Off 10-73300  
54335               Dramm Repair Kit for 300-C RK-BB
54336               Dramm Plastic Shut Off Valve Heavy Duty 10-73074
54337               Dramm Touch n Flow Shut Off 65C 10-73065
54338 Dramm Revolver 9 pattern Spray Gun Nozzle 12705-B1
54339 Dramm QAV Plastic Shut Off Med Flow 10-72318
54525               Dramm 235C Twin Shut Off Valve ABS Plastic 
54340               Dramm Water Breaker #400 Aluminum 10-72342
54345               Dramm Water Breaker #400 Plastic 10-72346
54355               Dramm Fogg-It Brass Nozzle .50 gpm 20-72505
54360               Dramm Fogg-It Brass Nozzle 1.0 gpm 20-72506
54365               Dramm 510 Brass Seedling Nozzle 20-72350
54368               Dramm 750 PL LemonHead Water Breaker 10-71400
54370               Dramm Water Breaker #1000 Plastic Redhead 10-71000
54372 Dramm Water Breaker #1000 Plastic Orange  10-71200
54375               Dramm Water Breaker #170 Aluminum 10-72343
54380               Dramm ColorStorm 5/8" x 50' Yellow Hose 17003
54385               Dramm ColorStorm 5/8" x 100' Yellow Hose 17303
54390               Dramm ColorStorm 3/4" x 100' Yellow Hose 17313
54395               Dramm 5/8" Male Fitting w/Clamp 10-17810
54397               Dramm 5/8" Female Fitting w/Clamp 10-17815
54400               Dramm 3/4" Male Fitting w/Clamp 10-17820



54402               Dramm 3/4" Female Fitting w/Clamp 10-17825
54403 Dramm 5/8" hose splice set Nickel plated 22314
54404 Dramm 3/4" hose splice set Nickel plated 22315
54505               Dramm Rubber Hose Washers 12/pk 10-12340
54510               Hose Repair Coupling Plastic  
54515               Hose Repair Female 5/8-3/4" Plastic
54520               Hose Repair Male 5/8-3/4" Plastic  
IRRIGATION - INJECTORS
55312               Dosatron Injector 14 gpm D14MZ2VFII
55314               Dosatron Injector 20 gpm D45RE15VFII
55320               Dosatron Injector 40 gpm D40MZ2VFII
55325               Dosatron Injector 100 gpm D20SVFII 
55350               Dilution Solutions Filter Kit ¾” AKF5AP11KIT-A
55352               Dilution Solutions Filter Kit 1.5” AKF5AP40-A
55353               Dilution Solutions Filter Kit 2” AKF5AP100-A  
55360               Dilution Solutions Check Valve ¾” CV34-PH
55361               Dilution Solutions Check Valve 1” CV100
55362               Dilution Solutions Check Valve 1.5" CV112
55363               Dilution Solutions Check Valve 2” CV200
55371               Dosatron Seal Kit D45RE15
55392               Dilution Solutions DosaCart with 15-gal tank  
55393               Dilution Solutions Quick Hook-Up Kit for the DosaCart
55505 Dramm Plastic Syphonject 32625
55700 Brass Hozon Siphon Mixer
IRRIGATION - PRESSURE REGULATORS
56505               3/4" Pressure Regulator 12 psi
56515               3/4" Pressure Regulator 20 psi
56520               3/4" Pressure Regulator 35 psi
IRRIGATION - TUBING/COMPRESSION FITTINGS
57505               PE Micro Tubing .16 x 100'    
57525 Black PE Tubing 1/2" x 100'   
57526-T               Black PE Tubing 1/2" x 500'   
57527-T               Black PE Tubing 1/2" x 1000'  
57528-T               Black PE Tubing 3/4" x 500'   
57530-T               Black PE  Tubing 1" x 500'    
57533 Goof Plug 3/7mm Tubing 10/pk  
57535 Punch Tool 3mm Blue           



57536               1/8" Barb Coupling
57541               1/8" Tee Barb x Barb x Barb   
57602               PE .125 x .187 x 1000' Tubing 'Sphaghetti'
57618               Compression Adapter 1/2"      
57620               Compression Coupling 1/2"     
57621 1/2" Power-Loc Coupling PL-55-PC
57622               Compression Tee 1/2"          
57624               Compression Hose End Cap 1/2" 
57626               Compression Elbow 1/2"        
57628               Compression Hose Connector 1/2"
57630               Compression Male Adaptor 1/2" 
57632               Compression Adaptor 3/4"      
57634               Compression Coupling 3/4"     
57635 3/4" Power-Loc Coupling PL-70-PC
57636               Compression Tee 3/4"          
57638               Compression End Cap 3/4"      
57640               Compression Elbow Glued 3/4"  
57642               Compression Hose Connector 3/4
57644               Compression Male Adaptor 3/4" 
57646               Compression Adaptor 1" 
57648               Compression Coupling 1"       
57649 1" Power-Loc Coupling PL-100-PC
57650               Compression Tee 1"            
57652               Compression End Cap 1"        
57654               Compression Elbow 1"          
57656               Compression Male Adaptor 1"   
IRRIGATION - OVERHEAD, SPRINKLERS, SPRAY STAKES
58300               Dramm Misty Mist Nozzle Blue/White MM-BW
58305               Dramm Misty Mist Nozzle Red/White MM-RW
58310               Dramm Stix 24 inch SS-24 Green
58320               Dramm Stix 36 inch SS-36 Green
58330               Dramm Pin-Perfect Nozzle Green PPN-GN
58340               Dramm Nifty Nozzle Blue/Black 360NN-BL
58345               Dramm Assembly Inserts AI
58350               Slip Fit Pip Nipple 1/2" x 3/8" PN-2020
58355               No-Drip Riser 2-1/4" for Dramm NDR
58510               CoolNet Fogger 4 nozzle       



58512               Check Valve, Blue Pin         
58514               Check Valve, Orange Pin       
58515               Micronet Hanging Assembly 24" 
58517               Micronet Hanging Assembly 30" 
58520               Micronet Hanging Assembly 48" 
58522               Meganet Impact SprInkler Blue   
58525               VibroNet Green SprInkler 11.7GPH
58535               Vibro Spray HF Sprinkler Black
58536               SpinNet Sprinkler SN-RRGY     
58537               SpinNet Sprinkler SS-RRGN    
58538               SpinNet Sprinkler SN-BBGN     
58539               SpinNet Sprinkler SN-YBGY   
58540               1/2" Adapter for Pipe Thread  
58546               SpinNet Sprinkler R-R-BL      
58605               Spot Spitter 2-1/4" Green 100/pk
58610               Spot Spitter Black 100/pk .25gpm
58615               Spot Spitter Dark Green 100/pk .19gpm
58620               Spot Spitter Light Green 100/pk .11gpm
58625               Spot Spitter Grey 100/pk .05gpm
58705               Mini Wobbler #6 1/2" mpt Blk/Wht
58725               T-Spray Nozzle 1/2" MPT    
58805               Whiz Head Sprinkler Model 1973      
58935               Impact Sprinkler Plastic 1/2" mpt 5/32" nozzle
58940               Impact Sprinkler Brass 1/2" mpt  Noz 5/32"
IRRIGATION - VALVES
59502               Electric Throttling Valve 1"  
SOILS - AMENDMENTS
61115               Coco Coir 5 kilogram compressed brick     
61150-T               Styrofoam Beads 10 cu.ft.        
61200               Bagged Gypsum 55 lb           
61310               Nutralime OP Hi-MAG 40 lb. 10002272
61325               DoloCal Lime Powdered 50 lb.
61330 Carl Pool Dolomitic Lime (Fine) 50 lb. 
61340 Nutrasoft OP Pelletized Gypsum 40 lbs.
61450-T             Sphagnum Moss 3.5 cu.ft.          
61500-T Landscapers Pride Expanded Shale 0.5 cu.ft.
61620 C20 Mini Pellet Soil Amendment 40 lb.



SOILS - PEAT MOSS
62710-T Sunshine 'Blend' Peat Moss 3.8 cu.ft.
SOILS - PERLITE, RICE HULLS
63100-T            KBW Perlite G Coarse 4.4 cf   
63605-T               PBH Rice Hulls 4 cu.ft. Compressed
63705-T               Perlite Coarse 4 cu.ft.  
SOILS - SOIL CONDITIONER/BARK
64505-T               Landscapers Pride Soil Conditioner 2 cu.ft.
64915-T Vital Earth Growers Soil Contitioner 2 cu.ft.
SOILS - PROFESSIONAL POTTING SOILS
65412-T Berger BM2 Germinating Mix 3 cu.ft.
65423-T Berger BM6 All Purpose Peat Mix 3 cu.ft.
65426-T Berger OM6 All Purpose Organic Mix 3 cu.ft. OMRI
65432-T               Berger BM7 35BKS 10P Bark Mix 3 cu.ft.
65505-T Berger BM5 Wood HP Mix 3.8 cu.ft.
65506-T Berger BM6 All Purpose Peat Mix 3.8 cu.ft.
65516-T Berger BM6 HP All Purpose Mix 3.8 cu.ft.
65725-T Sunshine Germinating Mix #3 3.8 cu.ft.
SOILS - VERMICULITE
66705-T               Vermiculite Medium  4 cu.ft.     
66710-T               Vermiculite Coarse 4 cu.ft.   





Talk to a sales rep or request for a website login to view pricing

LAWN & GARDEN - INSECTICIDES, FUNGICIDES, HERBICIDES BAGGED GOODS
81228               FL F-Stop Lawn Fungicide 10 lb.
81229               FL F-Stop Lawn Fungicide 20 lb.    
81309               FL Broadleaf Control w/Gallery 10 lb.  
81335 FL Dollar Weed Control 17 lb.
81605               HY Bug Blaster II Granules 11.5 lb.  
81606               HY Bug Blaster II Granules 23 lb.  
81621               HY Dusting Sulphur 25 lb bg   
81642               HY Kill-A-Bug II 10 lb.    
81643               HY Kill-A-Bug II 20 lb.    
81645               HY Grub Free Zone III 10 lb.   
81647 HY Grub Free Zone III 30 lb.   
81670               HY Turf Ranger II Granular Insecticide 10 lb.
81671               HY Turf Ranger II Granular Insecticide 20 lb.    
81923               HY Herbicide Granules 15 lb.  
81958               HY Turf & Ornamental Weed Stopper 12 lb.
81960               HY Turf & Ornamental Weed Stopper 35 lb.
LAWN & GARDEN - INSECTICIDES, FUNGICIDES, HERBICIDES CASE GOODS
81035               FL Tree & Shrub Insect 12/16 oz. 
81036               FL Tree & Shrub Insect 12/32 oz.
81044               FL Triple Action 12/8 oz.      
81045               FL Triple Action 12/16 oz.       
81046               FL Triple Action 12/ 32 oz.      
81105               FL Come & Get It Fire Ant Killer 12/1 lb.     
81110               FL Dipel Dust 12/1 lb.        
81227 FL F-Stop Lawn & Garden Fungicide RTS 12/32 oz.   
81230               FL Fire Blight Spray 12/2 oz.  
81250               FL Liquid Systemic Fungicide II 12/16 oz.  
81251               FL Liquid Systemic Fungicide II 12/32 oz. 
81253               FL Liquid Systemic Fungicide II RTS 12/32 oz. 
81310               FL Brush & Stump Killer 12/16 oz.
81312               FL Brush & Stump Killer 12/32 oz.
81318               FL Over-The-Top II Grass Killer 12/8 oz.         
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81319               FL Weed-Free Zone 12/8 oz.
81320               FL Weed-Free Zone 12/16 oz.       
81322               FL Weed-Free Zone 12/32 oz.      
81323               FL Weed-Free Zone RTS 12/32 oz. 
81325               FL Weed Out Lawn Weed Killer 12/16 oz.            
81326               FL Weed Out  Lawn Weed Killer 12/32 oz.            
81328               FL Weed-Out w/Crabgrass Killer 12/16 oz. 
81331 FL Weed Out RTS 12/32 oz.
81332 FL Weed Out Nutsedge Control 12/16 oz.
81612               HY Fire Ant Control Acephate 12/1 lb.
81614               HY Fire Ant Control Acephate 12/8 oz.     
81619               HY Dusting Sulphur 12/4 lb    
81624               NG Diatomaceous Earth Crawling Insect Control 4/4 lb.
81626               HY Garden & Pet Dust 12/1 lb  
81627               HY Garden & Pet Dust 12/4 lb  
81635               HY Improved Slug & Snail 12/2.5 lb. 
81665               HY Systemic Insect Granules 12/1 lb.
81675               HY Vegetable & Ornamental Insect Control Granules 12/4 lb.
81702               HY 38 Turf, Termite Spray 12/8 oz.
81703               HY 38 Turf, Termite Spray 12/16 oz.
81704               HY 38 Turf, Termite Spray 12/32 oz.
81705               HY 38 Tur, Termite Spray 4/Gl.
81708               HY 55% Malathion Spray 12/8 oz.
81709               HY 55% Malathion Spray 12/16 oz.
81710               HY 55% Malathion Spray 12/32 oz.
81714               HY Bug Blaster Bifenthrin 12/16 oz.
81720               HY Dormant Spray 12/16 oz.    
81721               HY Dormant Spray 4/Gl.        
81722 HY Garden & Farm Insect Control Conc 12/16 oz.
81723 HY Garden & Farm Insect Control Conc 12/32 oz.
81724               HY Indoor/Outdoor 12/8 oz.   
81725               HY Indoor/Outdoor 12/16 oz.    
81727               HY Indoor/Outdoor 12/32 oz.      
81735               HY Kill-A-Bug II RTU 4/1 Gal. 
81750 HY Multi-Use Dust 12/1 lb.
81752 HY Multi-Use Dust 12/4 lb.



81820               HY Vegetable Fungicide 12/32 oz.
81910               HY Atrazine Weed Killer 12/32 oz.
81918               HY Grass Killer Postemergence 12/8 oz.
81922               HY Grass Killer Postemergence 12/16 oz.
81926               HY Super Concentrate Killzall 12/16 oz.
81927               HY Super Conc Killzall 12/32 oz.      
81928               HY Super Conc Killzall 4/1 Gal.
81929 HY Killzall Aquatic 12/32 oz.
81930 HY Killzall 365 12/32 oz.
81968 HY 2,4-D Amine A Selective Weed Killer 12/32 oz.
81970               HY 2,4-D Weed Killer 12/16 oz.
81971               HY 2,4-D Weed Killer 12/32 oz.
LAWN & GARDEN - CONTAINERS, SAUCERS
82905               4" clear vinyl plant saucer  50/pk CW-400N
82915               6" clear vinyl plant saucer 50/pk CW-600N
82925               8" clear vinyl plant saucer 50/pk CW-800N
82935               10" clear vinyl plant saucer 50/pk CW-1000N
82945               12" clear vinyl plant saucer 25/pk CW-1200N
82950               14" clear vinyl plant saucer  25/pk CW-1400N
82955               16" clear vinyl plant saucer 10/pk CW-1600N
82965               21" clear vinyl plant saucer  5/pk  CW-2100N
LAWN & GARDEN - FERTILIZERS BAGGED
83104               FL Azalea, Camellia, rhododendron 9-15-13 15 lb.    
83105               FL Classic Lawn Food 16-0-8 20 lb.
83120               FL Fruit,Citrus & Pecan 19-10-5 20 lb.
83130               FL Gardener's Special 11-15-11 15 lb.
83136               FL Lawn Food + Iron 24-0-4 5000sf 20 lb.
83138               FL Lawn Food+ Iron 24-0-4 10000 sf 40 lb.
83150               FL New Lawn Starter 9-13-7  5000 sf 20 lb.
83152               FL New Lawn Starter 9-13-17 40 lb.
83168               FL Rose & Flower Food with Systemic 14-12-11 15 lb.
83176               FL Green Maker 18-0-6 30 lb. 
83186               FL Tree & Shrub Food 19-8-10 20 lb.    
83188               FL Winterizer 10-0-14 5000 sf 20 lb.
83189               FL Crabgrass Preventer 20-0-3 16 lb.
83192               FL St Augustine Weed & Feed 15-0-4 16 lb.



83194               FL St Augustine Weed & Feed 15-0-4 32 lb.
83196               FL Weed Out Lawn Fertilizer 25-0-4 20 lb.    
83200               FL Weed Out Lawn Fertilizer 25-0-4 40 lb.
83202               FL Winterizer & Weed Preventer II 10-0-14 16 lb.
83720               HY Bone Meal 0-10-0 20 lb.
83744               HY Iron Plus Soil Acidifier 11-0-0 25 lb.            
83756               HY New Process Premium Lawn Fertilizer 15-5-10  20 lb.    
83772               HY Soil Sulphur 50 lb.         
83780 HY Weed & Feed 15-0-10 18 lb. 
LAWN & GARDEN - FERTILIZERS CASED GOODS
83001               Citrus Food 10-10-5 4 lb. 
83003               Hibiscus Food 10-4-12 4 lb. 16004
83005               Palm Food Fertilizer 4 lb.    
83010               Carl Pool BR-61 8 oz. 61008
83015               Carl Pool BR-61 24 oz 61024
83017               Carl Pool BR-61 3 lb. 61300
83020               Carl Pool Root Activator Gallon 90128   
83049               FL Blooming & Rooting WSF 9-58-8 12/1.5 lb.
83050               FL Blooming & Rooting WSF  9-58-8 12/3 lb.
83052               FL Blooming & Rooting WSF 9-58-8 24/8 oz.
83055               FL Chelated Liquid Iron 12/16 oz.
83056               FL Chelated Liquid Iron 12/32 oz.
83057               FL Chelated Liquid Iron 4/1 Gal.
83061               FL Fish Emulsion 5-1-1 12/16 oz.
83062               FL Fish Emulsion 5-1-1 12/32 oz.
83063               FL Fish Emulsion 5-1-1 4/1 Gal.
83067               FL All Purpose WSF Plant Food 20-20-20 24/8 oz.
83068               FL All Purpose WSF Plant Food 20-20-20 12/1.5 lb.
83070               FL Root Stimulator 4-10-3 12/16 oz.
83071               FL Root Stimulator 4-10-3 12/32 oz.
83072               FL Root Stimulator 4-10-3 4/1 Gal.    
83073               FL Root Stimulator 4-10-3 2/2.5 gal.  
83075               FL Soil Acidifier plus Iron 12/32 oz.
83076 FL Soil Acidifier plus Iron 4/gallon
83102               FL Azalea, Camellia, Rhododendron 9-15-13  12/4 lb. 
83106               FL Bougainvillea & Flowering Vine  17-7-10 12/4 lb.



83118               FL Fruit,Citrus & Pecan 19-10-5 12/4 lb.
83128               FL Gardener's Special 11-15-11 12/4 lb.
83148               FL New Lawn Starter 9-13-7 12/4 lb.  
83153 FL Azalea/Evergreen w/Systemic 9-15-13 12/4 lb. 
83154               FL Palm Food w/Systemic 8-6-6 12/4 lb.  
83160               FL Premium Bedding Plant Food 7-22-8 12/4 lb.
83162               FL Rose Food 12/4 lb.         
83166               FL Rose & Flower Food with Systemic 14-12-11 12/4 lb.
83180               FL Start-N-Grow 19-6-12 12/4 lb.
83182               FL Tomato Food 7-22-8 12/4 lb.
83184               FL Tree & Shrub Food 19-8-10 12/4 lb.
83702 HY Agricultural Limestone 6/6 lb.
83703               HY All Purpose Fertilizer 6-7-7 12/4 lb.
83706               HY Aluminum Sulphate 12/4 lb.  
83708               HY Ammonium Sulphate 21-0-0 12/4 lb.  
83712               HY Azalea, Camellia, Gardenia, Evergreen Fert 12/4 lb. 
83714               HY Blood Meal 12-0-0 12/2.75 lb.      
83716               HY Blood Meal 12-0-0 4/8 lb.       
83718               HY Bone Meal 0-10-0 12/4 lb.          
83719               HY Bone & Blood Meal 6-7-0 12/3 lb. 
83723 HY Calcium Nitrate 12/4 lb. 
83730               HY Cottonseed Meal 6-1-1 12/3 lb.    
83731               HY Dutch Bulb Food 7-8-5 12/4 lb.  
83732 HY Garden Fert 8-10-8 20 lbs.
83733               HY Garden Fert 8-10-8 12/4 lb.  
83739               HY Horticultural Hydrated Lime 6/5 lb.       
83742               HY Iron Plus Soil Acidifier 11-0-0 12/4 lb.          
83754               HY Magnesium Sulfate 12/4 lb.
83755               HY Muriate of Potash 0-0-60 12/4 lb. 
83760               HY Pecan & Fruit Tree Fertilizer 12-4-4 6/10 lb.
83770               HY Soil Sulphur 12/4 lb.       
83771               HY Rose Fertilizer 6-8-6 12/4 lb.    
83774               HY Super Phosphate 0-18-0 12/4 lb.    
83776               HY Super Phosphate 0-18-0  4/15 lb.    
83777               HY Tomato/Vegetable Food 4-10-6 12/4 lb.
83778               HY Triple Super Phosphate 0-45-0 12/4 lb. 



83782               HY Zinc Sulphate 12/4 lb. 
LAWN & GARDEN - FERTILIZERS EACHES
83018               Carl Pool 20-20-20 Water Soluble Fertilizer 24 oz.
83019               Carl Pool 13-13-13 4 lb.
LAWN & GARDEN - WATERING
84220 1/2" x 50' Weep & Soak Hose
LAWN & GARDEN - MISCELLANEOUS CASE GOODS
85136               FL Pruning Sealer 12/15 oz    
85142               HY Snake Repellent 8/4 lb. 
85144               HY Root Killer 12/1.5 lb.    
85146               HY Spreader Sticker 12/8 oz.   
85148               HY Spreader Sticker 12/16 oz.     
85150               HY Spreader Sticker 4/1 Gal.     
85152               HY Stump Remover 12/1.5 lb.
85128               FL Bedding Plant Trays Jumbo 50/bd
85124               FL Bedding Plant Trays Regular 500/bd
LAWN & GARDEN - MISCELLANEOUS INDIVIDUAL/EACHES
85106               FL Premium Lawn & Garden Sprayer 1 gal.        
85107 FL Chameleon Hose End Sprayer 
85109               Broadcast Spreader #2030 Earthway
85111               Ev-N-Spred Hand Held Spreader #14124
85130               FL Leaf & Grass Bags 100/roll
85133               FL Measuring Cup
85160 HY 1 Gallon Lawn & Garden Sprayer
85305 7" x 5" Sign w/ Base (1pc) B75
85310 11" X 7" Sign w/ Base (1pc) B117
85315 7" x 5" Sign w/ 18" Leg 7518
85320 7" X 5" Sign w/ 30" Leg 7530       
85325 11" X 7" Sign w/ 18" Leg 11718
85330 11" X 7" Sign w/ 30" Leg 11730      
85335 10" X 10" Standard Base Adapter 16BA
85340 7" x 5" Sale Card 25/pack VSC H7-5   
85345 11" x 7" Sale Card 25/pack VSC H11-7  
85350 7" x 5" Plain White Card 25/pk PC 7-5  
85355 11" x 7" Plain White Card 25/pk PC 11-7
85602-T               12 X 33 Tomato Support 3 Ring    



85802               Lustre-Glo Leaf Polish 13 oz  
85804               Lustre-Glo Leaf Polish RTU Gal
85908               9629 Meter 3 Way Soil         
LAWN AND GARDEN - POTTING SOILS, AMENDMENTS BAGGED 
87407-TBerger BM7 Retail Potting Soil 32 quart 
87505-T               Landscapers Pride Black Humus 1.5 cu.ft.        
87515-T               Landscapers Pride Landscapers Mix 2 cu.ft.      
87520-T               Landscapers Pride Planting Mix 40 lb.         
87525-T               Landscapers Pride Play Sand 40 lb.           
87530-T               Landscapers Pride Potting Soil 20 lb.         
87535-T               Landscapers Pride Potting Soil 40 lb.           
87540-T               Landscapers Pride Top Soil 40 lb.               





Talk to a sales rep or request for a website login to view pricing

Product Description
04255               Bifen I/T  Insecticide/Termiticide Quart    
04256               QP Bifen I/T Insecticide/Termiticide 1 gallon             
04258 Bifen L/P Granules 25 lb.
04257               Bifen XTS Insecticide Quart          
04259               Cyonara 9.7 Insecticide Quart          
04260 Cyper TC Insecticide/Termiticide Gallon           
04261               Cyper WSP Insecticide (4 x 9.5g)            
04264 D-Fense SC Insecticide Pint
04265               Dominion 2L Insecticide 27.5 oz           
04268 Permethrin SFR Pint
04278 Stryker 54 Insecticide STW Aerosol 15 oz.
04277 Stryker Insecticide Pint
04030 Summit BTI Mosquito Briquets 20/card
04271               Tekko Pro IGR 16 oz.
05730 Advion Roach Gel Bait 4 x 30 gm
05625 Jaguar 20 gm Bait Chunx 9 lb. pail 31410
05620 Jaguar 50 gm Place Pacs 73/pail 31473
05616 Prowler 15 gm Bait Chunx 4 lb. 22294
05617 Prowler 3 oz. Place Pak 22/pail 22144
05670 Titan Weighted Bait Station 
05660 Tomcat Glue Boards Rat 2/pack Valu-Pak 32423
05665 Tomcat Glue Traps Mice & Insects 4/pack 32509
05680 Tomcat Mouse Bait Station 33480
05650 Tomcat Mouse Trap HD 2/pack 33536
05685 Tomcat Outpost Bait Station 33426
05675 Tomcat Rat Bait Station 33456
05655 Tomcat Rat Trap 1/pack 33521
05610 Tomcat Red Bait Chunx 4 lb. pail 22244
05615 Tomcat Red Meal Bait 5 lb. 22920
05605 Tomcat Red Place Pacs 3 oz. 22/pail 22022

PEST CONTROL PRODUCT LIST



05630 Tomcat Yellow 3 oz. Place pac 22/pail 32360
05640 Tomcat Yellow Bait Chunx 4 lb. pail 32444
05645 Tomcat Yellow Liquid 1.7 oz. 8/pack 32708
05648 Tomcat Yellow Mouse Killer 1 Refillable 16 x 1 oz. 22786
05647 Tomcat Yellow Mouse Killer 1 Refillable 8 x 1 oz. 22778
05646 Tomcat Yellow Mouse Killer III Refillable 4 x 1 oz. 23704
05635 Tomcat Yellow Rodent Block 1 lb. 4/pk 32465
45202               Tychem QC Coverall Medium     
45203               Tychem QC Coverall Large      
45204               Tychem QC Coverall X-Large    
45210 Nitrile Glove Small Blue Pair 
45212 Nitrile Glove Medium Pair
45215 Nitrile Glove Large Pair
45220 Nitrile Glove Small Green Pair
45222 Nitrile Glove Medium Green Pair
45225 Nitrile Glove Large Green Pair
45805               Disposable Dust Mask 5/pk     
45817               Full Face Respirator Honeywell FFP-5400     
45823               Half Mask Respirator w/N95 filter medium
45827               North OV/N95 Cartridge 2 pack 
45829 N95 filter assembly 2/pack
45832               Low Profile "P" Filter 2/pack 
45834               Pancake Adapter for Full & Half Face Respirator
45840               Safety Glasses Clear Lens     
45841               Safety Glasses Smoke Lens     
45842               Safety Glasses Amber Lens     
45843               Safety Glasses Camo/Brown Lens 
45850 Max-1 Earplug 2/pack






